
Participating High Performance New Homes Builders 

Participating Builder Contact Phone Number Website

Abrazo Homes Sales Office 505-510-4626 www.abrazohomes.com

Arete Homes of Santa Fe Rob Gibbs 505-395-5980 www.aretehomesofsantafe.com

Ashton Homes LLC Randy Schmille 505-315-0312 www.ashtonhomesllc.com

Bentley Plumbing & Heating Gary Bentley 505-280-4891 www.plumbingloslunas.com

Classic American Homes Lee Gillett 915-479-4594 www.classicamerican.com

Diego Handcrafted Homes Diego M. Ruiz 505-573-8888 www.diegohandcraftedhomes.com

DR Horton Edward Montoya 505-750-1209 www.drhorton.com/new-mexico

Durano Construction DC Durano 505-264-1341 www.duranoconstruction.com

ECOterra, LLC Michael Cecchini 505-918-8476 www.ecoterrallc.com

Estancia Homes, LLC. Cass Thompson 505-473-7700 www.ranchoviejo.com

Fair and Square Builders Jason Buchanan 505-977-1332 jason@fandsbuilders.com

Flair Homes NM Home Office 915-584-8629 www.wintonhomes.com

Flow Homes LLC Jesse Deubel 505-281-1082 www.flowhomesnm.com

French Brothers Home Office 575-437-7134 www.frenchbrothers.com

Greater ABQ Habitat for Humanity Bill Reilly 505-265-0057 www.habitatabq.org

Hakes Brothers LLC Home Office 575-373-1120 www.hakesbrothers.com

Harder Custom Builders Ltd Kyle Harder 505-828-0456 www.buildharder.com

Hilton Homes Inc. Kevin Hilton 505- 780-2540 hiltonhomes@q.com

Homewsie Inc Eugene Chavez 505-983-9473 www.homewise.org

JMP Works/Ed Paschich Design Ed Paschich 505-263-0141 ed@paschichdesigngroup.com

John Hansen Company Inc. John Hansen 505-660-1582 www.jhansenco.com

John Kaltenbach Homes John Kaltenbach 505-856-8553 www.jkhomes.com

Las Ventanas NM Home Office 505-362-6824 www.lasventanasnm.com

Lee Michael Homes Alexa Knight 505-299-1500 www.leemichaelhomes.com

Los Brazos Construction Rick Brenner 505-216-1618 losbrazosconst@gmail.com

Lowe-Bo Homes Ted Lowe 505-991-2555 www.lowe-bohomes.com

Next Generation Contracting Inc Nick Montoya 505-780-0123 www.nextgenerationcontracting.com

New Haven Homes Bill Reynolds 505-890-5476 www.mynewhaven.com

Palo Santo Designs, LLC Mark Giorgetti 505-988-7230 www.palosantodesigns.com

Palo Verde Homes Home Office 915-584-9090 www.paloverdehome.com

Panorama Homes Design Center 505-797-3899 www.panoramahomes.com

Paul Allen Homes Inc. Sherri Repichowski 505-450-2395 www.paulallenhomes.net

Prull and Associates Inc. Jacqueline Walker 505-438-8005 www.prull.com

PulteGroup Sales Center 866-852-0043 www.pulte.com/home/new-mexico

Santa Fe Habitat for Humanity Ted Swisher 505-986-5880 www.santafehabitat.org

Raylee Homes Sales Office 505-544-5101 www.rayleehomes.com

Solterra Scott Wong 505-660-5080 www.solterrasantafe.com

Stillbrooke Homes Sales Office 505-858-1800 www.stillbrooke.com

Summertree Homes, Inc. Dustin Brooks 505385-6701 www.summertreehomesnm.com

Wildwood Incorporated Ken Kemmerer 505-595-4127 ken.wildwoodinc@gmail.com


